Cut-off wheels

Flat (type 1) for circular saws — Performance line SG

Steel
Hardness grade S

Specially designed cut-off wheels for metal-
cutting applications using circular saws.
Available in diamond and round arbor hole
styles. Diamond version includes 5/8” and 1/2"
adapters.

Abrasive: Aluminum oxide A

Workpiece material
Steel

Applications
Cutting of sheet metal, sections and solid
material

PFERD specification number

A245SSG
Diameter x thickness Thickness Bore EDP
nominal metric [Inches] number
[Inches] [mm]
Flat (type 1) Diamond Bore
7 x 1/8 3.2 Diamond, 5/8 - 1/2 63842
8 x 1/8 3.2 Diamond, 5/8 - 1/2 63843
Flat (type 1) 5/8" Round Bore
7 x .045 1.6 5/8 63667
8 x 1/8 3.2 5/8 63853
10 x 1/8 3.2 5/8 63762

Adapters are located on
page 73 (EDP 69041 and
EDP 69042).

25
25

25
25
25

PFERD

Max.
RPM

8,600
7,600

8,600
7,600
6,100

62 | 206



