





Specially designed cut-off wheels for metalcutting applications using circular saws. Available in diamond and round arbor hole styles. Diamond version includes 5/8" and 1/2" adapters.

Abrasive: Aluminum oxide A

Workpiece material Steel

Applications

Cutting of sheet metal, sections and solid material

PFERD specification number

A 24 S SG



Diameter x thickness nominal [Inches]	Thickness metric [mm]	Bore [Inches]	EDP number		Max. RPM
Flat (type 1) Diamond Bore					
7 x 1/8	3.2	Diamond, 5/8 - 1/2	63842	25	8,600
8 x 1/8	3.2	Diamond, 5/8 - 1/2	63843	25	7,600
Flat (type 1) 5/8" Round Bore 🛛					
7 x .045	1.6	5/8	63667	25	8,600
8 x 1/8	3.2	5/8	63853	25	7,600
10 x 1/8	3.2	5/8	63762	25	6,100



Adapters are located on page 73 (EDP 69041 and EDP 69042).

